

Keep Omaha Beautiful Volunteer Waiver & Photo Release

FOR YOUTH VOLUNTEERS

(17 years of age or younger)

CONTACT INFO	
Child's Name	Parent/Guardian's Name
Parent/Guardian's Email	Parent/Guardian's Telephone
Parent/Guardian's Address (street, city, state, zip)	
Name of the child's organization/school that is co	onducting the activity
PHOTO RELEASE	
activities of Keep Omaha Beautiful. These photo	ake and use photographs of your child participating in any or all graphs may appear on our website and/or other promotional materials. by himself/herself or in a group activity, we need your permission.
May Keep Omaha Beautiful, Inc. use your child's pl	notograph on our website and/or promotional materials?
Yes No	
AGREEMENT FOR VOLUNTARY SERVICES BY	MINORS
out of my child's participation in this event of Ke in the group or property which may be caused by	narmless Keep Omaha Beautiful for all costs, expense, and liability arising eep Omaha Beautiful. I waive all claims for damage or loss to any person or an act or failure to act, by Keep Omaha Beautiful, its officers, agents, or ticipation in this event; and hereby assume liability for any loss, damage,
Keep Omaha Beautiful hereby accepts the minor	/youth volunteer's offered services subject to the above conditions.
Parent/Guardian's Signature	Date

Beautiful at 1819 Farnam Street, Suite #306, Omaha, NE 68183.

This form must be completed, signed, and returned to Keep Omaha Beautiful through the organization's volunteer coordinator. Email a scanned copy of this completed form to HelloKOB@cityofomaha.org or mail it to Keep Omaha

Keep Omaha Beautiful suggests that adults supervisors be on site if an activity involves volunteers who are 17 years or younger.